
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-18 - ZAIYI WANG -
15:50:39.191 1 1:48.762 78.447 78 103 19

15:52:27.859 2 1:48.668 78.514 63 91 19

15:54:13.634 3 1:45.775 80.662 59 102 19

15:55:56.936 4 1:43.302 82.593 52 100 19

L1-06 - KELVIN PAJATIN -
15:50:39.883 1 1:50.698 77.075 61 94 19

15:52:28.118 2 1:48.235 78.828 63 98 19

15:54:13.305 3 1:45.187 81.113 43 90 19

L1-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
15:50:39.553 1 1:49.383 78.001 47 92 19

15:52:27.602 2 1:48.049 78.964 40 94 19

L1-09 - SKIP CRISTY -
15:46:27.493 1 1:55.071 74.146 58 91 19

15:48:27.725 2 2:00.232 70.963 58 103 19

15:50:22.353 3 1:54.628 74.432 56 91 19

15:52:14.599 4 1:52.246 76.012 10 60 19

15:54:06.409 5 1:51.810 76.308 60 100 19

15:55:57.804 6 1:51.395 76.592 53 97 19

15:57:51.114 7 1:53.310 75.298 28 85 19

L1-17 - YIFEI CHEN -
15:48:27.314 1 2:13.793 63.770 68 105 19

15:50:33.580 2 2:06.266 67.572 66 105 19

15:52:49.195 3 2:15.615 62.913 70 106 19

15:55:00.917 4 2:11.722 64.773 62 105 19

15:57:14.724 5 2:13.807 63.763 73 105 19

L2-21 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:45:54.158 1 2:32.702 55.874 70 93 19

15:48:28.605 2 2:34.447 55.242 86 97 19

L1-16 - BRIAN FERNANDEZ -
15:45:55.982 1 2:33.103 55.727 72 93 19
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